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13.Lauf am Berzdorfer See

Zeit
0:45:07
0:45:43
0:45:58
0:46:35
0:47:08
0:48:56
0:49:05
0:49:20
0:49:55
0:50:13
0:51:13
0:53:42
0:53:57
0:56:22
0:57:29
0:58:19
0:58:55
1:02:27
1:25:06

0:48:36
0:56:43
1:02:46

0:21:41
0:22:18
0:22:25
0:22:40
0:25:03
0:25:09
0:25:25
0:25:27
0:25:42
0:25:57
0:26:06
0:26:17
0:27:32
0:27:52
0:27:55
0:28:27
0:28:30
0:28:32
0:28:58
0:29:01
0:29:03
0:29:07
0:29:48
0:30:11
0:30:23
0:32:26
0:35:01
0:37:46
0:37:54
0:39:29
0:44:22
0:51:42

0:29:04
0:29:14
0:29:30
0:30:54

Nachname
Haeger
Weikert
Opitz
Stielke
Schmidt
Gelke
Heise
Feiler
Kohn
Tillig

Kahl
Friedrich
Hoffmann
Borrmann
Anders
Karsch
Abert
Thierbach
Klosel

Kranich
Schéafer
Woython

Hendrischk
Ueberfuhr
Roénsch
Rotter
Kaubisch
Pluder
Kubitz
Kaubisch
Stolze
Krause
Petzold
Ueberfuhr
Pluder
Schulze
Maletti
Schindler
Roénsch
Hansel
Schulze
Krain
Jackel
Blrger
Pluder
Fiedler
Horn
Schindler
Geistert
Nuck
Winter
Zumkehr
Schulz
Palme

Anders
Vogt
Blchner
Ueberfuhr

Vorname
Sven
Jens
Jochen
Torsten
Steffen
Gerit
Reiner
Harald
Hartmut
Frank
Steffen
Frank
Frank
Sven
Roland
Axel
Simon
Jurgen
Helmut

Franziska
Katrin
Sylke

Carsten
Marc
Heiko
Michael
Nico
Dietmar
Friedbert
Frank
Peter
Hartmut
Oliver
Eric
Alex
Moritz
Rainer
Tom
Silvio
Andreas
Ralf
Werner
Sven
Eberhard
Ronny
Florian
Werner
Hartmut
Manfred
Georg
Eberhard
Andreas
Detlef
Glnter

Andrea
Anja
Carola
Silvia

AK

M20
M30
M50
M45
M35
M20
M55
M40
M40
M55
M40
M40
M45
M35
M50
M50
M20
M50
M65

W20
W40
W40

M45
M15
M35
M20
M13
M40
M55
M40
M65
M60
M17
M17
M13
M12
M55
M20
M30
M50
M45
M60
M40
M65
M15
M12
M60
M65
M70
M75
M70
M40
M60
M70

W45
W40
W40
W40

Verein

Volkssport Hagenwerder
Team Family Reichenbach
Schachverein Gorlitz
Koweg Gorlitz
Europamarathon Team
Christen fur Gorlitz

LSV 1979 Gorlitz e.V.
LSV 1979 Gorlitz e.V.
Volkssport Kénigsberg
LSV Niesky

LSV 1979 Gorlitz e.V.
Volkssport Gorlitz
Volkssport Gorlitz
Volkssport Gorlitz

SV Grin-Weil Elstra
Volkssport Gorlitz
Volkssport Gorlitz
Volkssport Gorlitz

NLLB Cottbus

Koweg Gorlitz
Volkssport Gorlitz
Europamarathon-Team Goérlitz

FLG Spremberg

SV Grin-Weil} Elstra
Europamarathon-Team Gorlitz
SV Wacker Kromtendorf
SV Hirschfeld 1921
SV Grin-Weil} Elstra
OSC Lébau

SV Hirschfeld 1921
Volkssport Bautzen
GTV 1847 e.V. Gorlitz
SV Grin-Weif} Elstra
Volkssport Kamenz
SV Grin-Weif} Elstra
Koweg Gorlitz
Volkssport Bischofswerda
Volkssport Pirna
Volkssport Dresden
Teichland Radler
Volkssport Gorlitz
Volkssport Gorlitz
Volkssport Pulsnitz
LSV 1979 Gorlitz e.V.
SV Grin-Weif} Elstra
Koweg Gorlitz

LSV 1979 Gorlitz e.V.
OSC Lébau

LSV 1979 Gorlitz e.V.
Volkssport Bautzen
LSV 1979 Gorlitz e.V.
LSV 1979 Gorlitz e.V.
LSV 1979 Gorlitz e.V.
LSV 1979 Gorlitz e.V.

SV Griin-Weil} Elstra
Biathlonverein Ringenhain
SV Eintracht Kamenz
Volkssport Kamenz

10.10.2010

Strecke
11,5 km
11,5 km
11,5 km
11,5 km
11,5 km
11,5 km
11,5 km
11,5 km
11,5 km
11,5 km
11,5 km
11,5 km
11,5 km
11,5 km
11,5 km
11,5 km
11,5 km
11,5 km
11,5 km

11,5 km
11,5 km
11,5 km

6 km
6 km
6 km
6 km
6 km
6 km
6 km
6 km
6 km
6 km
6 km
6 km
6 km
6 km
6 km
6 km
6 km
6 km
6 km
6 km
6 km
6 km
6 km
6 km
6 km
6 km
6 km
6 km
6 km
6 km
6 km
6 km

6 km
6 km
6 km
6 km
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13.Lauf am Berzdorfer See

0:32:17
0:32:27
0:32:28
0:32:58
0:33:12
0:33:39
0:34:02
0:34:39
0:51:41

0:11:14
0:12:20
0:12:22
0:13:22
0:14:44
0:14:48
0:15:16
0:17:33

0:11:10
0:12:17
0:12:21
0:12:27
0:16:20
0:18:16
0:24:12

Weikert
Weber
Reichardt
Jeske
Ullrich
Dietze
Kranich
Borrmann
Neugebauer

Gehser
Lipski
Weikert
Ueberfuhr
Rotter
Klein
Vogt
Borrmann

Vogt
Schoénbrunn
Kohn
Weikert
Ullrich

Horn
Borrmann

Diana
Madlen
Anke
Sophie
Diana
Christiane
Lydia
Bianca
Roswita

Tobias
Julian
Simon
Paul
Florian
Tillmann
Wilhelm
Malte

Johanna
Sandra
Leonie
Nina
Katharina
Karin
Maleen

W30
W20
W20
W15
W40
W40
W20
W35
W65

M10
M11
M10
M10
M09
M11
M09
M09

W11
W10
W09
W11
W09
W65
W09

Team Family Reichenbach
Volkssport Gorlitz
Volkssport Gorlitz

SV Grin-Weif} Elstra

SV Grin-Weil} Elstra
Volkssport Gorlitz
Volkssport Gorlitz
Volkssport Gorlitz

Koweg Gorlitz

SG Steinigtwolmsdorf
Volkssport Gorlitz

Team Family Reichenbach
Volkssport Kamenz

LC Cottbus

Koweg Gorlitz
Biathlonverein Ringenhain
Koweg Gorlitz

Biathlonverein Ringenhain
SV Eintracht Ortrand
Volkssport Kénigsberg
Team Family Reichenbach
SV Grin-Weif} Elstra

LSV 1979 Gorlitz e.V.
Volkssport Gorlitz

10.10.2010

6 km
6 km
6 km
6 km
6 km
6 km
6 km
6 km
6 km

2,8 km
2,8 km
2,8 km
2,8 km
2,8 km
2,8 km
2,8 km
2,8 km

2,8 km
2,8 km
2,8 km
2,8 km
2,8 km
2,8 km
2,8 km
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